10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

t'inc

Bib#
2515

2517

2630

2585

2626
2540

2602
2591

2545

2590

2531
2597

2578

2610

2588

2534

2584
2510
2520
2529

2598

2604

2563

2577

2587

2511
2614
2603
2575

2527
2512

Overall TL Male Runner

Name

Rodriguez, Maikel

Cardoso, Nuno
Cardoso Cardoso

Marques, Pedro

Ribeiro, Paulo

Afonso, Pedro

Mesquita, Paulo

Dias, Antonio

Silva, Rodrigo
Ribeiro, Ciano
Fernandes, Carlos

Pereira, Sergio

Fernandes, Julio
Sousa, Miguel

Faria, Jose Carlos

Martins, Jose

Silva, Candido Dos
Santos Silva

Pinheiro, Andre
Pais, Ricardo
Oliveira, Joaquim

Teixeira, Fausto
Jose

Silva, Joao
Araujo, Miguel
Silva, Marco
Araujo, Claudio

Sousa, Alvaro

Lima, Mario
Marques, Miguel
Brito, Adelino

Pires, Luciano

Lopes, Alipio

Nova, Arnaldo
Sergio

Time

02:13:18.80
02:15:32.06

02:15:43.56

02:25:30.08

02:26:08.09
02:29:28.34

02:31:11.10
02:31:30.10

02:33:46.63

02:34:59.36

02:34:59.36
02:35:31.33

02:37:14.11

02:37:49.86

02:38:25.12

02:39:52.12

02:43:39.63
02:43:54.13
02:44:07.13
02:44:10.88

02:44:16.38

02:44:16.88

02:44:51.88

02:46:01.88

02:47:40.89

02:49:07.08
02:50:10.89
02:50:22.39
02:50:51.65

02:51:50.40
02:55:37.66

Class

UTPV TL

Team

BUDINORAID

ONESOUL
CROSSFIT

DRMERINO/4
MOOVE

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual

VILAVERDE A
CORRER

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

ERMIDAFIT

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual

Individual
ERMIDAFIT

Individual

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

TEAM
LANTEMIL

TEAM
LANTEMIL

VILAVERDE A
CORRER

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual
Individual
Individual

MELGACO
ALVARINHO
TRA

Individual

Os TRINCA
ESPINHAS

32.

33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

49.

51.

52.

54.

55.
56.

58.
59.

60.

61.

62.
63.

64.

2528

2623
2613

2548
2538

2572
2562

2582

2570
2567

2628

2617
2594
2631
2569
2546
2523

2606
2612
2522

2581
2596
2579

2621
2516

2524

2632
2573

2568

2592

2526
2553

2605

Silva, Luis Filipe
Freitas

Costa, Fernando

Silva, Pedro

Moura, Bruno

Almeida, Jose
Carlos Da Costa

Verissimo, Hernani
Sousa, Oscar

Alves Ferreira,
Andre Filipe

Almeida, Rafael

Vilas Boas, Rui

Costa, Jose Ferreira

Almeida, Emanuel
Vigario, Bruno
Campos, Luis
Paiva, Carlos
Coelho, Jose

Saldanha, Cristiano

Sa, Nuno
Moreira, Francisco

Goncalves,
Francisco

Dinis, Pedro
Martins, Domingos

Meira, Ricardo

Sa, Fernando

Villaverde Carrera,
Jose

Fernandes, Raul

Lourenco, Julio
Vilaca, Bruno
Fernandes, Carlos
Andre Costa

Moreira, Ricardo

Costa, Sergio

Ramalhao, Diogo

Silva, Joaquim
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02:56:09.17

02:56:58.93
02:56:59.41

02:57:16.66
02:58:27.92

02:58:56.92
03:00:01.17

03:00:48.92

03:02:23.45
03:03:20.18

03:03:32.93

03:06:57.88
03:07:15.69
03:10:08.70
03:10:58.70
03:11:34.95
03:11:37.70

03:12:11.22
03:12:18.70
03:14:36.21

03:14:36.89
03:14:42.46
03:17:17.46

03:20:30.22
03:22:26.73

03:23:21.73

03:24:44.24
03:25:14.23

03:25:14.23

03:25:14.73

03:27:13.53

03:28:07.76

03:29:39.52

Individual

Individual

TRIO
LEGGING
PUSH-UP

Individual

Individual

Individual

VILAVERDE A
CORRER

Individual

Individual

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

FAMA
RUNNERS

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

Individual
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual

Individual

CERVEIRA
TEAM
RUNNING

Individual

ATALANTA
RUNNERS

ATALANTA
RUNNERS

ATALANTA
RUNNERS

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

TEAM
LANTEMIL
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65.

66.
67.

68.

69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.

75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

84.
85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

t'inc

2560

2504
2541

2503

2533
2557
2622
2589

2506
2558

2544
2571

2518
2521
2519
2607

2559

2554

2629

2561
2505

2501

2625

2624

2619

2618

Bib#
2508

2537

2599

Costa, Paulo Jorge

Alves, Vitor

Lopes, Ze Luis

Costa, Vitor

Andrade, Marco
Dias, Ricardo
Ramos, Ricardo

Cardoso, Sergio

Gomes, Jose

Soares, Joao

Moreira, Carlos

Peixoto, Hugo

Tome, David
Graca, Paulo
Pacheco, Augusto

Campos, Joao

Aguiar, Norberto

Beirao, Miguel

Sousa, Filipe Costa

Sousa, Marcio

Fonseca, Artur
Fonseca

Magueijo, Rodrigo
Ferreira, Ricardo
Rodrigues, Sergio
Costa Pinto,

Fernando

Almeida, Mario

03:34:32.76

03:36:29.01
03:39:09.77

03:45:35.79

03:45:37.54
03:46:01.78
03:46:48.29
03:46:48.53

03:46:53.79
03:48:00.29

03:49:03.05
03:55:44.06

04:00:48.07
04:00:49.09
04:00:49.60
04:06:09.37

04:06:36.84

04:06:37.59

04:17:54.87

04:19:02.87
04:22:43.13

04:24:25.64

04:36:51.17

04:58:40.49

04:58:41.48

04:58:41.73

Overall TL Female Runner

Name

Lage, Paula

Santos, Elisabete

Vieira, Elisabete

Time

02:39:04.63

02:44:14.38

02:47:12.39

Class

UTPV TL

MINHO
AVENTURA

Individual

CASA
BENFICA
SANTO TI

AMIGOS VALE
SILENCIO

Individual
Individual

Individual

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

EM'FORCA

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

Individual
Individual

Individual

S.S.
MONTEPIO

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

ESTRELA
CAMPO DA
AVIA

Individual

RUPTURA
TOTAL

JORSAT
RUNNERS

JORSAT
RUNNERS

JORSAT
RUNNERS

JORSAT
RUNNERS

JORSAT
RUNNERS

Team
DRMERINO/4
MOOVE

TEAM
LANTEMIL

DRMERINO/4
MOOVE

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

2551

2547
2620
2580

2509
2586

2525

2556

2542
2502

2593
2600

Bib#
2515

2626
2540

2602
2591

2531
2578

2588

2584
2510
2598

2604

2563

2577

2575

2528

2623
2613

Lima, Elvira 02:47:50.17
Andrade, Raquel 02:57:16.93
Sa, Grace Kelly 03:04:15.18
Machado, Mariana 03:07:14.94
Duarte, Telma 03:13:42.71
Azevedo, Ana 03:17:17.71
Carrasquinho, 03:29:38.99
Susana
Costa, Susy 03:34:32.51
Zeferino, Sandra 03:49:03.54
Magueijo, Luisa 04:58:39.47
Vigario, Sara 05:13:53.76
Pereira, Patricia 05:13:54.51
TL Elite Masc.
Name Time
Rodriguez, Maikel 02:13:18.80
Afonso, Pedro 02:26:08.09
Mesquita, Paulo 02:29:28.34
Dias, Antonio 02:31:11.10
Silva, Rodrigo 02:31:30.10
Pereira, Sergio 02:34:59.36
Sousa, Miguel 02:37:14.11
Martins, Jose 02:38:25.12
Pinheiro, Andre 02:43:39.63
Pais, Ricardo 02:43:54.13
Silva, Joao 02:44:16.38
Araujo, Miguel 02:44:16.88
Silva, Marco 02:44:51.88
Araujo, Claudio 02:46:01.88
Pires, Luciano 02:50:51.65
Silva, Luis Filipe 02:56:09.17
Freitas
Costa, Fernando 02:56:58.93
Silva, Pedro 02:56:59.41

Printed: 1/29/2017 8:15:21 PM

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

Individual

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

ERMIDAFIT

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

SS BOX
MINHO
AVENTURA
EM'FORCA

JORSAT
RUNNERS

Individual

GOMDOMAR
FUTSAL
CLUBE

Team

BUDINORAID

Class

Individual

VILAVERDE A
CORRER

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

ERMIDAFIT

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual
ERMIDAFIT

TEAM
LANTEMIL

TEAM
LANTEMIL

VILAVERDE A
CORRER

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

MELGACO
ALVARINHO
TRA

Individual

Individual

TRIO
LEGGING
PUSH-UP
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19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

36.

37.

38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

51.

52.

t'inc

2548
2538

2572
2582

2570
2628

2617
2594
2631
2569
2546
2523

2606
2621
2516

2632
2573

2568

2592

2526
2553

2560

2504
2541

2533
2557
2622
2558

2544
2571

2518
2607

2559

2561

Moura, Bruno

Almeida, Jose
Carlos Da Costa

Verissimo, Hernani

Alves Ferreira,
Andre Filipe

Almeida, Rafael

Costa, Jose Ferreira

Almeida, Emanuel
Vigario, Bruno
Campos, Luis
Paiva, Carlos
Coelho, Jose

Saldanha, Cristiano

Sa, Nuno
Sa, Fernando

Villaverde Carrera,
Jose

Lourenco, Julio
Vilaca, Bruno
Fernandes, Carlos
Andre Costa

Moreira, Ricardo

Costa, Sergio

Ramalhao, Diogo

Costa, Paulo Jorge

Alves, Vitor

Lopes, Ze Luis

Andrade, Marco
Dias, Ricardo
Ramos, Ricardo

Soares, Joao

Moreira, Carlos

Peixoto, Hugo

Tome, David

Campos, Joao

Aguiar, Norberto

Sousa, Marcio

02:57:16.66
02:58:27.92

02:58:56.92
03:00:48.92

03:02:23.45
03:03:32.93

03:06:57.88
03:07:15.69
03:10:08.70
03:10:58.70
03:11:34.95
03:11:37.70

03:12:11.22
03:20:30.22
03:22:26.73

03:24:44.24
03:25:14.23

03:25:14.23

03:25:14.73

03:27:13.53
03:28:07.76

03:34:32.76

03:36:29.01
03:39:09.77

03:45:37.54
03:46:01.78
03:46:48.29
03:48:00.29

03:49:03.05

03:55:44.06

04:00:48.07
04:06:09.37

04:06:36.84

04:19:02.87

UTPV TL

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

FAMA
RUNNERS

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

Individual
Individual

Individual

Individual

ATALANTA
RUNNERS

ATALANTA
RUNNERS

ATALANTA
RUNNERS

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

MINHO
AVENTURA

Individual

CASA
BENFICA
SANTO TI

Individual
Individual
Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

EM'FORCA

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

Individual

S.S.
MONTEPIO

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

53.

54.

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

2505

2625

Bib#
2517

2585

2545

2590

2597

2610

2520
2529

2587

2614
2512

2562

2567

2612
2522

2581
2596
2579

2605

2503

2589

2506
2521
2519
2554

2629

2624

Fonseca, Artur 04:22:43.13
Fonseca
Ferreira, Ricardo 04:36:51.17
TL VM40
Name Time
Cardoso, Nuno 02:15:32.06
Cardoso Cardoso
Ribeiro, Paulo 02:25:30.08
Ribeiro, Ciano 02:33:46.63
Fernandes, Carlos 02:34:59.36
Fernandes, Julio 02:35:31.33
Faria, Jose Carlos 02:37:49.86
Oliveira, Joaquim 02:44:07.13
Teixeira, Fausto 02:44:10.88
Jose
Sousa, Alvaro 02:47:40.89
Marques, Miguel 02:50:10.89
Nova, Arnaldo 02:55:37.66
Sergio
Sousa, Oscar 03:00:01.17
Vilas Boas, Rui 03:03:20.18
Moreira, Francisco 03:12:18.70
Goncalves, 03:14:36.21
Francisco
Dinis, Pedro 03:14:36.89
Martins, Domingos 03:14:42.46
Meira, Ricardo 03:17:17.46
Silva, Joaquim 03:29:39.52
Costa, Vitor 03:45:35.79
Cardoso, Sergio 03:46:48.53
Gomes, Jose 03:46:53.79
Graca, Paulo 04:00:49.09
Pacheco, Augusto 04:00:49.60
Beirao, Miguel 04:06:37.59
Sousa, Filipe Costa 04:17:54.87
Rodrigues, Sergio 04:58:40.49

Printed: 1/29/2017 8:15:21 PM

RUPTURA
TOTAL

JORSAT
RUNNERS

Class Team

ONESOUL
CROSSFIT

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

Individual

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual

Os TRINCA
ESPINHAS

VILAVERDE A
CORRER

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

TEAM
LANTEMIL

AMIGOS VALE
SILENCIO

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual
Individual

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

ESTRELA
CAMPO DA
AVIA

JORSAT
RUNNERS
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28.

20.

a > w N

10.
11.

t'inc

2619

2618

Bib#
2630

2511
2603
2527
2501

Bib#
2599

2547
2620
2580

2509
2586

2525

2556

2542
2593
2600

Bib#
2508

2537

2551

2502

Bib#
2534

2524

Costa Pinto, 04:58:41.48
Fernando
Almeida, Mario 04:58:41.73
TL VM50
Name Time
Marques, Pedro 02:15:43.56
Lima, Mario 02:49:07.08
Brito, Adelino 02:50:22.39
Lopes, Alipio 02:51:50.40

Magueijo, Rodrigo 04:24:25.64

TL Elite Fem.
Name Time
Vieira, Elisabete 02:47:12.39
Andrade, Raquel 02:57:16.93
Sa, Grace Kelly 03:04:15.18

Machado, Mariana 03:07:14.94

Duarte, Telma 03:13:42.71
Azevedo, Ana 03:17:17.71
Carrasquinho, 03:29:38.99
Susana
Costa, Susy 03:34:32.51
Zeferino, Sandra 03:49:03.54
Vigario, Sara 05:13:53.76
Pereira, Patricia 05:13:54.51
TL VF40
Name Time
Lage, Paula 02:39:04.63
Santos, Elisabete 02:44:14.38
Lima, Elvira 02:47:50.17
Magueijo, Luisa 04:58:39.47
TL VM60
Name Time

Silva, Candido Dos 02:39:52.12
Santos Silva

Fernandes, Raul 03:23:21.73

UTPV TL

JORSAT
RUNNERS

JORSAT
RUNNERS

Class Team

DRMERINO/4
MOOVE

Individual
Individual

Individual

JORSAT
RUNNERS

Class Team

DRMERINO/4
MOOVE

Individual
Individual

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

ERMIDAFIT

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

SS BOX

MINHO
AVENTURA

EM'FORCA

Individual

GOMDOMAR
FUTSAL
CLUBE

Class Team

DRMERINO/4
MOOVE

TEAM
LANTEMIL

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

JORSAT
RUNNERS

Class Team

Individual

CERVEIRA
TEAM
RUNNING
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UTPV TL

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1

w N

~N o o bs

(o]

OS SANTA APOLONIA
DRMERINO/4AMOOVE
ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA
CARVALHAL

TEAM LANTEMIL
VILAVERDE A CORRER
ERMIDAFIT

LION RUNNERS - G. D. LEOES
DA GUARDA

ATALANTA RUNNERS
JORSAT RUNNERS

t'inc

Average Time

02:32:34.52
02:34:00.19
02:37:49.61

02:40:00.28
02:44:47.13
02:50:52.06
03:21:19.40

03:25:14.40
04:39:58.76
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